
No. 

2 
3 

20 
35 
79 
93 
10 
22 

Name 

Viktor Čech 
Vít Bromovský 
Jindřich Škopek 
Justýna Císařová 
Adam Vyskočil 
Roman Durdis 
Michal Prokeš 
Eduard Dobrovodský 

Sponsor 

ZC Racing 
Vitoracing 
Smrž Academy 
Písek 
Smrž Academy 
FRROD Racing Team 
JRT Brno Circuit 
E M  O p t i k  R a c i n g  T e a m ,  M i n i b i k o v á  A k a d e m i e  M a s a r y k o v a  O k r u h u  

Class 

Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior B 
Minimoto Junior B 

Transponder 
P31 

P32 

P33 

P34 

801 

R11 

P29 

P30 
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Minimoto Junior A + B Pisek 1,240 km 

 Start. Listina



Pos 

 

Minimoto Junior A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Minimoto Junior B 
1 
2 

No. 

3 
2 

79 
20 
93 
35 

10 
22 

Name 

Vít Bromovský 
Viktor Čech 
Adam Vyskočil 
Jindřich Škopek 
Roman Durdis 
Justýna Císařová 

Michal Prokeš 
Eduard Dobrovodský 

Class 

Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 

Minimoto Junior B 
Minimoto Junior B 

Sponsor 

Vitoracing 
ZC Racing 
Smrž Academy 
Smrž Academy 
F R R O D  R a cin g  Te a m  
Písek 

JRT Brno Circuit 
E M  O p t i k  R a c i n g  T e a m ,  M i n i b i k o v á  A k a d e m i e  M a s a r y k o v a  O k r u h u  

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

12 
12 

Total Tm 

13:03.226 
13:03.668 
13:21.588 
13:40.303 
13:57.192 
13:58.712 

12:57.951 
13:03.352 

Diff 

0.442 
18.362 
37.077 
53.966 
55.486 

5.401 

Best Tm 

1:04.153 
1:04.454 
1:05.628 
1:06.540 
1:08.626 
1:08.638 

1:03.540 
1:04.259 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

25 
20 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.275 

Avg. Speed 

68,858 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.540 

Best Speed 

70,255 

Best Lap by 

10 - Michal Prokeš 
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Minimoto Junior A + B 

Závod 2 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:28:54 

Pisek 1,240 km 

3.6.2018 15:25 

 2. Závod



Pos 

 

Minimoto Junior A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Minimoto Junior B 
1 
2 

No. 

3 
79 

2 
20 
93 
35 

10 
22 

Name 

Vít Bromovský 
Adam Vyskočil 
Viktor Čech 
Jindřich Škopek 
Roman Durdis 
Justýna Císařová 

Michal Prokeš 
Eduard Dobrovodský 

Sponsor 

Vitoracing 
Smrž Academy 
ZC Racing 
Smrž Academy 
FRROD Racing Team 
Písek 

JRT Brno Circuit 
E M  O p t i k  R a c in g  T e a m ,  M i n ib i k o v á  A k a d e m i e  M a s a r y k o v a  O k r u h u  

Chassis Class 

Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 

Minimoto Junior B 
Minimoto Junior B 

R1.  

25 
20 
11 
16 
13 
10 

25 
20 

R2.  

25 
16 
20 
13 
11 
10 

25 
20 

Total points 

50 
36 
31 
29 
24 
20 

50 
40 
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Minimoto Junior A + B 

Konečné výsledky 

Pisek 1,240 km 

 Celkové výsledky



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
10 
22 
20 

3 
2 

79 
93 
35 

Name 
Michal Prokeš 
Eduard Dobrovodský 
Jindřich Škopek 
Vít Bromovský 
Viktor Čech 
Adam Vyskočil 
Roman Durdis 
Justýna Císařová 

Best Tm 
1:02.155 
1:05.040 
1:05.625 
1:05.922 
1:05.936 
1:06.838 
1:09.476 
1:11.393 

Diff 

2.885 
3.470 
3.767 
3.781 
4.683 
7.321 
9.238 

In Lap 
5 
2 
6 

10 
8 

12 
6 
2 

2nd Best 
1:02.393 
1:05.254 
1:06.984 
1:05.968 
1:06.009 
1:06.975 
1:09.702 
1:11.420 

Class 
Minimoto Junior B 
Minimoto Junior B 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 

Sponsor 
JRT Brno Circuit 
E M  O p t i k  R a c i n g  T e a m ,  M i n i b i k o v á  A k a d e m i e  M a s a r y k o v a  O k r u h u  
Smrž Academy 
Vitoracing 
ZC Racing 
Smrž Academy 
FRROD Racing Team 
Písek 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Minimoto Junior A + B 

Kvalifikace 1 

Qualifying started at 14:25:09 

Pisek 1,240 km 

2.6.2018 14:25 

 1. MT



Lap 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

 

(93) Roman Durdis 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

 

(35) Justýna Císařová 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Lap Tm 

1:07.605 
1:07.436 
1:09.322 
1:06.838 
1:06.975 

1:14.098 
1:11.346 
1:11.517 
1:11.007 
1:12.140 
1:09.476 
1:10.920 
1:10.340 
1:11.037 
1:10.604 
1:11.722 
1:09.702 
1:10.501 

1:12.132 
1:11.393 
1:11.420 
1:12.833 
1:13.364 
1:16.290 
2:27.656 
1:13.443 
1:18.045 
1:22.127 
1:20.460 

Diff 

+0.767 
+0.598 
+2.484 

+0.137 

+4.622 
+1.870 
+2.041 
+1.531 
+2.664 

+1.444 
+0.864 
+1.561 
+1.128 
+2.246 
+0.226 
+1.025 

+0.739 

+0.027 
+1.440 
+1.971 
+4.897 

+1:16.263 
+2.050 
+6.652 

+10.734 
+9.067 

Time of Day 

14:35:56.021 
14:37:03.457 
14:38:12.779 
14:39:19.617 
14:40:26.592 

14:26:23.915 
14:27:35.261 
14:28:46.778 
14:29:57.785 
14:31:09.925 
14:32:19.401 
14:33:30.321 
14:34:40.661 
14:35:51.698 
14:37:02.302 
14:38:14.024 
14:39:23.726 
14:40:34.227 

14:26:21.849 
14:27:33.242 
14:28:44.662 
14:29:57.495 
14:31:10.859 
14:32:27.149 
14:34:54.805 
14:36:08.248 
14:37:26.293 
14:38:48.420 
14:40:08.880 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(10) Michal Prokeš 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(22) Eduard Dobrovodský 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(20) Jindřich Škopek 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(3) Vít Bromovský 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

 

(2) Vik tor Čech 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

 

(79) Adam Vyskočil 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Lap Tm 

1:07.468 
1:02.640 
1:02.393 
1:02.500 
1:02.155 
1:02.565 
1:04.299 

1:08.975 
1:05.040 
1:05.385 
1:05.302 
1:06.017 
1:56.881 
1:05.866 
1:05.254 

1:19.946 
1:11.676 
1:07.462 
1:31.290 
1:06.984 
1:05.625 

1:08.823 
1:07.346 
1:06.410 
1:06.228 
1:05.968 
1:07.623 
1:49.128 
1:06.105 
1:06.191 
1:05.922 
1:06.465 
1:06.066 

1:19.812 
1:12.257 
1:29.667 
1:07.659 
1:06.479 
1:06.009 
1:07.665 
1:05.936 
1:06.345 
1:06.787 
1:07.230 
1:06.675 
1:06.096 

1:12.158 
1:09.547 
1:07.694 
1:08.556 
1:07.668 
1:36.778 
1:08.361 
1:07.176 

Diff 

+5.313 
+0.485 
+0.238 
+0.345 

+0.410 
+2.144 

+3.935 

+0.345 
+0.262 
+0.977 

+51.841 
+0.826 
+0.214 

+14.321 
+6.051 
+1.837 

+25.665 
+1.359 

+2.901 
+1.424 
+0.488 
+0.306 
+0.046 
+1.701 

+43.206 
+0.183 
+0.269 

+0.543 
+0.144 

+13.876 
+6.321 

+23.731 
+1.723 
+0.543 
+0.073 
+1.729 

+0.409 
+0.851 
+1.294 
+0.739 
+0.160 

+5.320 
+2.709 
+0.856 
+1.718 
+0.830 

+29.940 
+1.523 
+0.338 

Time of Day 

14:26:19.276 
14:27:21.916 
14:28:24.309 
14:29:26.809 
14:30:28.964 
14:31:31.529 
14:32:35.828 

14:26:19.277 
14:27:24.317 
14:28:29.702 
14:29:35.004 
14:30:41.021 
14:32:37.902 
14:33:43.768 
14:34:49.022 

14:26:33.870 
14:27:45.546 
14:28:53.008 
14:30:24.298 
14:31:31.282 
14:32:36.907 

14:26:22.006 
14:27:29.352 
14:28:35.762 
14:29:41.990 
14:30:47.958 
14:31:55.581 
14:33:44.709 
14:34:50.814 
14:35:57.005 
14:37:02.927 
14:38:09.392 
14:39:15.458 

14:26:33.621 
14:27:45.878 
14:29:15.545 
14:30:23.204 
14:31:29.683 
14:32:35.692 
14:33:43.357 
14:34:49.293 
14:35:55.638 
14:37:02.425 
14:38:09.655 
14:39:16.330 
14:40:22.426 

14:26:22.636 
14:27:32.183 
14:28:39.877 
14:29:48.433 
14:30:56.101 
14:32:32.879 
14:33:41.240 
14:34:48.416 
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Minimoto Junior A + B 

Kvalifikace 1 

Qualifying started at 14:25:09 

Pisek 1,240 km 

2.6.2018 14:25 

 1. MT



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
3 
2 

22 
79 
93 
35 
20 
10 
93 

Name 
Vít Bromovský 
Viktor Čech 
Eduard Dobrovodský 
Adam Vyskočil 
Roman Durdis 
Justýna Císařová 
Jindřich Škopek 
Michal Prokeš 
Roman Durdis 

Best Tm 
1:06.084 
1:06.120 
1:06.589 
1:06.699 
1:08.869 
1:09.474 
1:10.161 

Diff 

0.036 
0.505 
0.615 
2.785 
3.390 
4.077 

In Lap 
8 

11 
5 
4 
2 
7 
1 
0 
0 

2nd Best 
1:06.651 
1:06.161 
1:06.880 
1:07.479 
1:09.034 
1:10.021 
1:10.396 

Class 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior B 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior B 
Minimoto Junior A 

Sponsor 
Vitoracing 
ZC Racing 
E M  O p t i k  R a c i n g  T e a m ,  M i n i b i k o v á  A k a d e m i e  M a s a r y k o v a  O k r u h u  
Smrž Academy 
FRROD Racing Team 
Písek 
Smrž Academy 
JRT Brno Circuit 
FRROD Racing Team 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Minimoto Junior A + B 

Kvalifikace 2 

Qualifying started at 16:05:01 

Pisek 1,240 km 

2.6.2018 16:05 

 2. MT



Lap 

11 
12 
13 

 

(35) Justýna Císařová 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

(20) Jindřich Škopek 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

1:09.756 
1:10.231 
1:10.219 

1:11.597 
1:10.721 
1:11.125 
1:11.273 
2:18.147 
1:11.407 
1:09.474 
1:10.021 
1:10.434 
1:11.062 
2:09.070 

1:10.161 
1:10.396 
3:24.007 

Diff 

+0.887 
+1.362 
+1.350 

+2.123 
+1.247 
+1.651 
+1.799 

+1:08.673 
+1.933 

+0.547 
+0.960 
+1.588 

+59.596 

+0.235 
+2:13.846 

Time of Day 

16:17:59.872 
16:19:10.103 
16:20:20.322 

16:06:21.073 
16:07:31.794 
16:08:42.919 
16:09:54.192 
16:12:12.339 
16:13:23.746 
16:14:33.220 
16:15:43.241 
16:16:53.675 
16:18:04.737 
16:20:13.807 

16:06:19.581 
16:07:29.977 
16:10:53.984 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(3) Vít Bromovský 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

 

(2) Vik tor Čech 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

 

(22) Eduard Dobrovodský 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

(79) Adam Vyskočil 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

(93) Roman Durdis 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Lap Tm 

1:08.045 
1:06.697 
1:06.651 
1:06.965 
1:06.974 
1:06.853 
1:33.747 
1:06.084 
1:08.542 
1:06.722 
2:25.027 
1:07.299 

1:08.311 
1:06.599 
1:06.607 
2:37.416 
1:06.574 
1:07.962 
1:08.111 
1:09.613 
1:06.193 
1:26.491 
1:06.120 
1:06.161 

1:07.850 
1:07.721 
1:06.880 
1:38.423 
1:06.589 
2:11.755 
1:07.099 
1:06.914 
1:06.955 
1:07.695 
1:07.067 

1:10.168 
1:08.747 
1:08.486 
1:06.699 
1:07.632 
3:36.042 
1:11.544 
1:07.526 
1:07.479 
1:07.891 
1:07.709 

1:10.876 
1:08.869 
1:10.232 
1:09.735 
1:10.461 
1:10.787 
1:09.842 
1:09.984 
1:10.470 
1:09.034 

Diff 

+1.961 
+0.613 
+0.567 
+0.881 
+0.890 
+0.769 

+27.663 

+2.458 
+0.638 

+1:18.943 
+1.215 

+2.191 
+0.479 
+0.487 

+1:31.296 
+0.454 
+1.842 
+1.991 
+3.493 
+0.073 

+20.371 

+0.041 

+1.261 
+1.132 
+0.291 

+31.834 

+1:05.166 
+0.510 
+0.325 
+0.366 
+1.106 
+0.478 

+3.469 
+2.048 
+1.787 

+0.933 
+2:29.343 

+4.845 
+0.827 
+0.780 
+1.192 
+1.010 

+2.007 

+1.363 
+0.866 
+1.592 
+1.918 
+0.973 
+1.115 
+1.601 
+0.165 

Time of Day 

16:06:17.114 
16:07:23.811 
16:08:30.462 
16:09:37.427 
16:10:44.401 
16:11:51.254 
16:13:25.001 
16:14:31.085 
16:15:39.627 
16:16:46.349 
16:19:11.376 
16:20:18.675 

16:06:17.484 
16:07:24.083 
16:08:30.690 
16:11:08.106 
16:12:14.680 
16:13:22.642 
16:14:30.753 
16:15:40.366 
16:16:46.559 
16:18:13.050 
16:19:19.170 
16:20:25.331 

16:07:30.126 
16:08:37.847 
16:09:44.727 
16:11:23.150 
16:12:29.739 
16:14:41.494 
16:15:48.593 
16:16:55.507 
16:18:02.462 
16:19:10.157 
16:20:17.224 

16:06:21.302 
16:07:30.049 
16:08:38.535 
16:09:45.234 
16:10:52.866 
16:14:28.908 
16:15:40.452 
16:16:47.978 
16:17:55.457 
16:19:03.348 
16:20:11.057 

16:06:20.702 
16:07:29.571 
16:08:39.803 
16:09:49.538 
16:10:59.999 
16:12:10.786 
16:13:20.628 
16:14:30.612 
16:15:41.082 
16:16:50.116 
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Minimoto Junior A + B 

Kvalifikace 2 

Qualifying started at 16:05:01 

Pisek 1,240 km 

2.6.2018 16:05 

 2. MT



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

10 

22 

20 

3 

2 

79 

93 

35 

Name 

Michal Prokeš 

Eduard Dobrovodský 

Jindřich Škopek 

Vít Bromovský 

Viktor Čech 

Adam Vyskočil 

Roman Durdis 

Justýna Císařová 

Overall BestTm 

1:02.155 

1:05.040 

1:05.625 

1:05.922 

1:05.936 

1:06.699 

1:08.869 

1:09.474 

R1. Best Tm 

1:02.155 

1:05.040 

1:05.625 

1:05.922 

1:05.936 

1:06.838 

1:09.476 

1:11.393 

R2. Best Tm 

1:06.589 

1:10.161 

1:06.084 

1:06.120 

1:06.699 

1:08.869 

1:09.474 

Class 

Minimoto Junior B 

Minimoto Junior B 

Minimoto Junior A 

Minimoto Junior A 

Minimoto Junior A 

Minimoto Junior A 

Minimoto Junior A 

Minimoto Junior A 
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Minimoto Junior A + B 

MT vys 

Pisek 1,240 km 

 Vys. MT



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
10 

3 
22 
79 
20 
93 

2 
35 

Name 
Michal Prokeš 
Vít Bromovský 
Eduard Dobrovodský 
Adam Vyskočil 
Jindřich Škopek 
Roman Durdis 
Viktor Čech 
Justýna Císařová 

Class 
Minimoto Junior B 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior B 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 

Sponsor 
JRT Brno Circuit 
Vitoracing 
E M  O p t i k  R a c i n g  T e a m ,  M i n i b i k o v á  A k a d e m i e  M a s a r y k o v a  O k r u h u  
Smrž Academy 
Smrž Academy 
F R R O D  R a cin g  Te a m  
ZC Racing 
Písek 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
12:58.795 
13:08.381 
13:10.620 
13:21.321 
13:22.206 
13:59.772 
13:03.233 
13:19.134 

Diff 

9.586 
11.825 
22.526 
23.411 

1:00.977 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:03.204 
1:04.645 
1:04.854 
1:06.001 
1:05.875 
1:08.236 
1:04.659 
1:09.370 

Points 
25 
25 
20 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.586 

Avg. Speed 

68,783 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.204 

Best Speed 

70,628 

Best Lap by 

10 - Michal Prokeš 
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Minimoto Junior A + B 

Závod 1 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:04:22 

Pisek 1,240 km 

3.6.2018 12:00 

 1. Závod



Pos 

 

Minimoto Junior A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Minimoto Junior B 
1 
2 

No. 

3 
79 
20 
93 

2 
35 

10 
22 

Name 

Vít Bromovský 
Adam Vyskočil 
Jindřich Škopek 
Roman Durdis 
Viktor Čech 
Justýna Císařová 

Michal Prokeš 
Eduard Dobrovodský 

Class 

Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 

Minimoto Junior B 
Minimoto Junior B 

Sponsor 

Vitoracing 
Smrž Academy 
Smrž Academy 
F R R O D  R a cin g  Te a m  
ZC Racing 
Písek 

JRT Brno Circuit 
E M  O p t i k  R a c i n g  T e a m ,  M i n i b i k o v á  A k a d e m i e  M a s a r y k o v a  O k r u h u  

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

12 
12 

Total Tm 

13:08.381 
13:21.321 
13:22.206 
13:59.772 
13:03.233 
13:19.134 

12:58.795 
13:10.620 

Diff 

12.940 
13.825 
51.391 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

11.825 

Best Tm 

1:04.645 
1:06.001 
1:05.875 
1:08.236 
1:04.659 
1:09.370 

1:03.204 
1:04.854 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

25 
20 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.586 

Avg. Speed 

68,783 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.204 

Best Speed 

70,628 

Best Lap by 

10 - Michal Prokeš 
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MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Minimoto Junior A + B 

Závod 1 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:04:22 

Pisek 1,240 km 

3.6.2018 12:00 

 1. Závod



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
10 

3 
22 

2 
79 
20 
93 
35 

Name 
Michal Prokeš 
Vít Bromovský 
Eduard Dobrovodský 
Viktor Čech 
Adam Vyskočil 
Jindřich Škopek 
Roman Durdis 
Justýna Císařová 

Class 
Minimoto Junior B 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior B 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 
Minimoto Junior A 

Sponsor 
JRT Brno Circuit 
Vitoracing 
E M  O p t i k  R a c i n g  T e a m ,  M i n i b i k o v á  A k a d e m i e  M a s a r y k o v a  O k r u h u  
ZC Racing 
Smrž Academy 
Smrž Academy 
F R R O D  R a cin g  Te a m  
Písek 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Total Tm 
12:57.951 
13:03.226 
13:03.352 
13:03.668 
13:21.588 
13:40.303 
13:57.192 
13:58.712 

Diff 

5.275 
5.401 
5.717 

23.637 
42.352 
59.241 

1:00.761 

Best Tm 
1:03.540 
1:04.153 
1:04.259 
1:04.454 
1:05.628 
1:06.540 
1:08.626 
1:08.638 

Points 
25 
25 
20 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.275 

Avg. Speed 

68,858 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.540 

Best Speed 

70,255 

Best Lap by 

10 - Michal Prokeš 

 

Printed: 3.6.2018 17:37:36 

Ředitel závodu - Dr. Václav Kudrle 

Hl. Sportovní k. - Antonín Babka 

Sportovní k. - Ing. František Vaverka 

Hl. Časoměřič - Ladislav Just 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

MMČR Miniracing - Písek 1.-3.6.2018 

Minimoto Junior A + B 

Závod 2 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:28:54 

Pisek 1,240 km 

3.6.2018 15:25 

 2. Závod


